Position

Principal Middle School
Assist Principal Ms
Teacher Middle School

Counselor Middle School

Teacher Middle School

Categorical Program Spec

Teacher Middle School

Specialist-21St Cent Lrng

Teacher Middle School
Teacher Middle School
Teacher Middle School
Teacher Middle School
Teacher Middle School
Teacher Middle School
Teacher Middle School
Teacher Middle School
Teacher Middle School
Teacher Middle School
Teacher Middle School
Teacher Middle School
Teacher Middle School
Teacher Middle School
Teacher Middle School
Resource Specialist Ms
Teacher Middle School
Teacher Middle School
Teacher Middle School
Cadet Corps Instructor
Teacher Middle School
Teacher Middle School

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified

Department

Davis Middle School
Davis Middle School
Davis Middle School
Davis Middle School
Davis Middle School
Davis Middle School
Davis Middle School
Davis Middle School
Davis Middle School
Davis Middle School
Davis Middle School
Davis Middle School
Davis Middle School
Davis Middle School
Davis Middle School
Davis Middle School
Davis Middle School
Davis Middle School
Davis Middle School
Davis Middle School
Davis Middle School
Davis Middle School
Davis Middle School
Davis Middle School
Davis Middle School
Davis Middle School
Davis Middle School
Davis Middle School
Davis Middle School
Davis Middle School

Total Wages

$121,829
$112,026
$105,544
$104,546
$103,309
$102,195
$101,542
$100,334
$97,425
$97,377
$92,493
$92,376
$92,177
$90,278
$88,459
$87,286
$86,291
$83,950
$83,531
$82,134
$81,080
$77,769
$76,118
$75,854
$69,438
$67,087
$67,032
$55,071
$53,159
$51,935

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,806
$27,344
$20,201
$23,481
$23,219
$19,809
$23,021
$13,283
$19,106
$19,120
$18,489
$18,395
$24,529
$24,320
$17,976
$11,530
$11,363
$17,276
$17,311
$20,442
$10,682
$21,451
$16,347
$19,649
$15,422

$8,834
$14,524

$7,244
$11,013
$10,233



Nutrition Svcs Supv |l
Plant Manager Il

Plant Worker

School Secretary Il

Plant Worker

Plant Worker

Plant Worker

Resource Specialist Ms
Computer Lab Coordinator
Health Assistant
Attendance Clerk

Clerk Typist I

Library Assistant
Community Relations Spec
Clerk Typist I

Attendant Locker Room
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Teacher Middle School
Teacher Middle School
Cafeteria Worker
Campus Security Asst
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Comm Relations Spec/Bil
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Cafeteria Worker
Cafeteria Worker
Cafeteria Worker
Teacher Special Day Class
Program Leader-Ases
College Tutor(Unclass)
College Tutor(Unclass)

Ases-Site Supervisor

Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified

Davis Middle School
Davis Middle School
Davis Middle School
Davis Middle School
Davis Middle School
Davis Middle School
Davis Middle School
Davis Middle School
Davis Middle School
Davis Middle School
Davis Middle School
Davis Middle School
Davis Middle School
Davis Middle School
Davis Middle School
Davis Middle School
Davis Middle School
Davis Middle School
Davis Middle School
Davis Middle School
Davis Middle School
Davis Middle School
Davis Middle School
Davis Middle School
Davis Middle School
Davis Middle School
Davis Middle School
Davis Middle School
Davis Middle School
Davis Middle School
Davis Middle School
Davis Middle School

$51,757
$47,505
$38,297
$36,679
$35,957
$34,798
$34,470
$34,246
$33,162
$31,535
$30,516
$26,047
$25,426
$24,174
$24,165
$22,346
$21,263
$19,378
$19,115
$19,055
$15,279
$14,403
$13,813
$13,644
$11,956
$11,691
$11,690

$9,302

$9,258

$7,831

$7,347

$5,128

$13,444
$19,417
$4,825
$8,992
$8,726
$12,275
$4,907
$8,730
$12,032
$12,359
$8,240
$13,794
$8,033
$9,310
$6,911
$3,238
$6,404
$4,691
$2,758
$2,688
$1,246
$2,020
$1,628
$1,896
$1,681
$1,682
$1,682
$1,974
$0

$0

$0
$475



College Tutor(Unclass)
College Tutor(Unclass)
College Tutor(Unclass)

Student Assistant Trainee

Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified

Davis Middle School
Davis Middle School
Davis Middle School
Davis Middle School

$2,483
$1,892
$968
$800

$0
$0
$0
$0



