Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Middle School		Compton Unified	Davis Middle School	\$121,829	\$25,806
Assist Principal Ms		Compton Unified	Davis Middle School	\$112,026	\$27,344
Teacher Middle School		Compton Unified	Davis Middle School	\$105,544	\$20,201
Counselor Middle School		Compton Unified	Davis Middle School	\$104,546	\$23,481
Teacher Middle School		Compton Unified	Davis Middle School	\$103,309	\$23,219
Categorical Program Spec		Compton Unified	Davis Middle School	\$102,195	\$19,809
Teacher Middle School		Compton Unified	Davis Middle School	\$101,542	\$23,021
Specialist-21St Cent Lrng		Compton Unified	Davis Middle School	\$100,334	\$13,283
Teacher Middle School		Compton Unified	Davis Middle School	\$97,425	\$19,106
Teacher Middle School		Compton Unified	Davis Middle School	\$97,377	\$19,120
Teacher Middle School		Compton Unified	Davis Middle School	\$92,493	\$18,489
Teacher Middle School		Compton Unified	Davis Middle School	\$92,376	\$18,395
Teacher Middle School		Compton Unified	Davis Middle School	\$92,177	\$24,529
Teacher Middle School		Compton Unified	Davis Middle School	\$90,278	\$24,320
Teacher Middle School		Compton Unified	Davis Middle School	\$88,459	\$17,976
Teacher Middle School		Compton Unified	Davis Middle School	\$87,286	\$11,530
Teacher Middle School		Compton Unified	Davis Middle School	\$86,291	\$11,363
Teacher Middle School		Compton Unified	Davis Middle School	\$83,950	\$17,276
Teacher Middle School		Compton Unified	Davis Middle School	\$83,531	\$17,311
Teacher Middle School		Compton Unified	Davis Middle School	\$82,134	\$20,442
Teacher Middle School		Compton Unified	Davis Middle School	\$81,080	\$10,682
Teacher Middle School		Compton Unified	Davis Middle School	\$77,769	\$21,451
Teacher Middle School		Compton Unified	Davis Middle School	\$76,118	\$16,347
Resource Specialist Ms		Compton Unified	Davis Middle School	\$75,854	\$19,649
Teacher Middle School		Compton Unified	Davis Middle School	\$69,438	\$15,422
Teacher Middle School		Compton Unified	Davis Middle School	\$67,087	\$8,834
Teacher Middle School		Compton Unified	Davis Middle School	\$67,032	\$14,524
Cadet Corps Instructor		Compton Unified	Davis Middle School	\$55,071	\$7,244
Teacher Middle School		Compton Unified	Davis Middle School	\$53,159	\$11,013
Teacher Middle School		Compton Unified	Davis Middle School	\$51,935	\$10,233

Nutrition Svcs Supv II	Compton Unified	Davis Middle School	\$51,757	\$13,444
Plant Manager II	Compton Unified	Davis Middle School	\$47,505	\$19,417
Plant Worker	Compton Unified	Davis Middle School	\$38,297	\$4,825
School Secretary II	Compton Unified	Davis Middle School	\$36,679	\$8,992
Plant Worker	Compton Unified	Davis Middle School	\$35,957	\$8,726
Plant Worker	Compton Unified	Davis Middle School	\$34,798	\$12,275
Plant Worker	Compton Unified	Davis Middle School	\$34,470	\$4,907
Resource Specialist Ms	Compton Unified	Davis Middle School	\$34,246	\$8,730
Computer Lab Coordinator	Compton Unified	Davis Middle School	\$33,162	\$12,032
Health Assistant	Compton Unified	Davis Middle School	\$31,535	\$12,359
Attendance Clerk	Compton Unified	Davis Middle School	\$30,516	\$8,240
Clerk Typist II	Compton Unified	Davis Middle School	\$26,047	\$13,794
Library Assistant	Compton Unified	Davis Middle School	\$25,426	\$8,033
Community Relations Spec	Compton Unified	Davis Middle School	\$24,174	\$9,310
Clerk Typist II	Compton Unified	Davis Middle School	\$24,165	\$6,911
Attendant Locker Room	Compton Unified	Davis Middle School	\$22,346	\$3,238
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Davis Middle School	\$21,263	\$6,404
Teacher Middle School	Compton Unified	Davis Middle School	\$19,378	\$4,691
Teacher Middle School	Compton Unified	Davis Middle School	\$19,115	\$2,758
Cafeteria Worker	Compton Unified	Davis Middle School	\$19,055	\$2,688
Campus Security Asst	Compton Unified	Davis Middle School	\$15,279	\$1,246
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Davis Middle School	\$14,403	\$2,020
Comm Relations Spec/Bil	Compton Unified	Davis Middle School	\$13,813	\$1,628
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Davis Middle School	\$13,644	\$1,896
Cafeteria Worker	Compton Unified	Davis Middle School	\$11,956	\$1,681
Cafeteria Worker	Compton Unified	Davis Middle School	\$11,691	\$1,682
Cafeteria Worker	Compton Unified	Davis Middle School	\$11,690	\$1,682
Teacher Special Day Class	Compton Unified	Davis Middle School	\$9,302	\$1,974
Program Leader-Ases	Compton Unified	Davis Middle School	\$9,258	\$0
College Tutor(Unclass)	Compton Unified	Davis Middle School	\$7,831	\$0
College Tutor(Unclass)	Compton Unified	Davis Middle School	\$7,347	\$0
Ases-Site Supervisor	Compton Unified	Davis Middle School	\$5,128	\$475

College Tutor(Unclass)	Compton Unified	Davis Middle School	\$2,483	\$0
College Tutor(Unclass)	Compton Unified	Davis Middle School	\$1,892	\$0
College Tutor(Unclass)	Compton Unified	Davis Middle School	\$968	\$0
Student Assistant Trainee	Compton Unified	Davis Middle School	\$800	\$0